Flora Jr./Sr. High School 02/13/23
600 South Locust
Flora lllinois 62839
Phone (618)662-8316 Fax (618) 662-2725
Game Schedule
Girls' Softball
2022-2023
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 03/14/23 Newton High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Sat 03/18/23 Christ Our Rock Lutheran Varsity-DH Away 10:00 am
Mon 03/20/23 Windsor Varsity Away 4:30 pm
We 03/22/23 Mt. Carmel High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Thu 03/23/23 Lawrenceville High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Fri 03/24/23 TBA Home Cheer TBA
Tryouts
Tue 03/28/23 Vandalia High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Thu 03/30/23 St. Anthony High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Fri 03/31/23 Altamont High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Tue 04/04/23 Edwards County High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm
We 04/05/23 Odin High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Thu 04/06/23 Edwards County High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Sat 04/08/23 Carlyle High School Varsity DH Home 10:00 am
Tue 04/11/23 Carmi-White County High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm
We 04/12/23 South Central High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Thu 04/13/23 Carmi-White County High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Fri 04/14/23 Teutopolis High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Tue 04/18/23 Eldorado High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
We 04/19/23 Open Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Thu 04/20/23 Eldorado High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Tue 04/25/23 Fairfield High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Thu 04/27/23 Fairfield High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Fri 04/28/23 Centralia High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Sat 04/29/23 Casey Westfield High School Varsity Away 10:00 am
Mon 05/01/23 Open Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Tue 05/02/23 Hamilton County High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Thu 05/04/23 Hamilton County High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Fri 05/05/23 Effingham High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Fri 05/12/23 Salem High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm
05/15/23--05/20/23  Regionals TBA TBA
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